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5^ Giornata Circuito AQUASPORT 2009/2010
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-013011 M50 PECINA QUINTERO SILVIA       CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      00'50"10
2  VEN-015010 M55 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'47"00
3  VEN-015010 M25 STRAMARE SARA 1              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'43"00
4  VEN-015010 M40 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'43"00
5  VEN-021190 M40 STRAGLIOTTO MONICA           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'41"00
6  VEN-026995 M45 ZANCHETTA ROSALBA            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'41"00
7  VEN-026994 M40 BERNARDI ELISA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'41"00
8  VEN-026993 M35 DALL'ACQUA CARLA             A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'41"00
9  VEN-022742 U25 PAGNOSSIN VALENTINA          A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'40"00
10 VEN-030180 M45 POZZER MORENA                A.S.D. LEOSPORT            00'40"00
11 VEN-028463 U25 TOMASINI SILVIA              SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'40"00
12 VEN-026421 M25 CIET ILENIA                  MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'39"00
13 VEN-026421 M30 BUSO GABRIELLA               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'39"00
14 VEN-025188 M45 SECCO MARIOLINA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'39"00
15 FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'38"00
16 VEN-008754 M35 BELLIO ALESSANDRA            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'38"00
17 VEN-008754 P7 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'37"00
18 VEN-008754 M25 RUGGERI VALENTINA            MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'37"00
19 VEN-007798 M30 FLORIAN ENRICA               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'36"90
20 FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'36"50
21 FIN-040461 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'36"00
22 FIN-040461 P7 FACCINETTO CAROL 1           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'36"00
23 FIN-040461 P7 MAZZOCCO MADDALENA           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'35"00
24 FIN-038220 U25 PESAVENTO ILARIA             A.S.D. LEOSPORT            00'35"00
25 VEN-028157 M25 PASQUALATO SARA              AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'35"00
26 LOM-049216 M40 SARTORI SARA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'34"80
27 VEN-025521 M25 MORO ELISA                   AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'34"80
28 VEN-019632 P6 GARBUIO PAOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'34"10
29 VEN-019632 P7 CANEL VANESSA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'34"00
30 VEN-001475 M35 FARAON BARBARA               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'34"00
31 VEN-013276 CadettiVIAL CHIARA                  A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'33"20
32 VEN-017278 P6 ZAMPERONI VALENTINA          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'32"00
33 VEN-017278 P6 PERENCIN GIULIA              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'31"00
34 VEN-005634 M25 PIETROBON FEDERICA           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'31"00

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M70 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'58"00
2  VEN-026243 M40 MASCHIO ANTONIO              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'39"00
3  LOM-074283 M40 DE FAVERI DINO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'37"00
4  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'36"00
5  VEN-025514 M50 RIATO DANIELE                SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'35"20
6  VEN-028441 M40 PERAZZETTA FRANCESCO         A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'35"00
7  VEN-028441 M45 SPADER ALESSANDRO            MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'34"00
8  VEN-006051 M35 TRINGALI LEONARDO            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'34"00
9  VEN-030899 M35 DORATIOTTO DAVIDE            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'34"00
10 VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'33"00
11 VEN-015053 M30 GAZZIERO IVO                 A.S.D. LEOSPORT            00'33"00
12 VEN-028695 M25 BENDO FABIO                  A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'32"50
13 VEN-028695 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'32"00
14 VEN-028695 M35 BURATTO DAVIDE               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'32"00
15 VEN-025527 M25 FRANCESCHIN MARCO            AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'32"00
16 VEN-030179 M30 ZANELLA MATTEO               A.S.D. LEOSPORT            00'31"40
17 VEN-026240 M50 MIOTELLO STEFANO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'31"00
18 VEN-022647 M30 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'31"00
19 VEN-022074 M30 ZOCCO RUDY                   ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'31"00
20 VEN-028443 P7 BETTON DARIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'31"00
21 VEN-028437 U25 CECCAREL MARCO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'31"00
22 VEN-025524 M25 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'31"00
23 VEN-025526 M25 DE VIDI VALERIO              AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'31"00
24 VEN-025516 M25 POZZEBON ANDREA              SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'30"40
25 VEN-028458 M30 MANCINO ALESSIO              SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'30"20
26 VEN-030890 M25 AMADIO FRANCESCO             SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'30"20
27 VEN-030890 P7 GIOTTO NICOLA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'30"00
28 VEN-030890 P7 GERONAZZO ANDREA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'30"00
29 VEN-030890 M25 BATTISTELLA IVAN             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'30"00
30 VEN-030890 P7 VALENTINI GIAN LUCA          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'30"00
31 VEN-030890 U25 DIONESE NICOLO'              A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'29"60
32 LOM-074277 M25 MICHELET DANIELE             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"50
33 FIN-051012 M25 BAZZO FABIO                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"50
34 VEN-015457 P7 CAMPAGNOLO DAVIDE            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'29"40
35 VEN-030184 M35 RANZATO SERGIO               A.S.D. LEOSPORT            00'29"30
36 VEN-030184 U25 BORDIGNON MATTIA             A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'29"00
37 VEN-024863 U25 DONADEL DAVIDE               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"00
38 VEN-025525 M25 DE PIERI MARCO               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'29"00
39 VEN-025525 P6 SCARPIS NICOLO'              A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'28"80
40 VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'28"60
41 VEN-023499 M30 BARRO STEFANO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'28"00
42 VEN-028056 U25 DAVANZO JACOPO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'28"00
43 VEN-025531 M25 ZANARDO THOMAS               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'27"80
44 VEN-021819 M25 SALVADORI ROBERTO            SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'27"70
45 VEN-021819 U25 FAVA TOMMASO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'27"00
46 VEN-004466 M25 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'26"30
47 VEN-005730 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'26"00
48 VEN-005810 U25 BALLANCIN STEVEN             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'26"00
49 VEN-024088 M25 POLONI EMILIO                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'25"00
50 LOM-074276 U25 MARION ALESSIO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'25"00
51 VEN-004844 M25 MAZZON GIACOMO               SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'25"00

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-019356 M50 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      01'00"00
2  VEN-028445 M30 ZANETTI MANUELA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'41"00
3  LOM-074279 U25 NAVE CRISTIANA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'38"00
4  VEN-028157 M25 PASQUALATO SARA              AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'38"00
5  VEN-025521 M25 MORO ELISA                   AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'38"00
6  VEN-025521 P6 PERENCIN GIULIA              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'35"00
7  VEN-005881 M25 MUOLO ALESSANDRA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'35"00

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  LOM-074283 M40 DE FAVERI DINO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'50"00
2  VEN-026240 M50 MIOTELLO STEFANO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'43"00
3  VEN-020281 M50 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'39"00
4  VEN-025524 M25 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'38"00
5  VEN-024248 M30 PIERETTI MARCO               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'37"80
6  VEN-024248 U25 DAL ZOTTO CLAUDIO            MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'37"00
7  VEN-024248 M30 SPAGNOL SIMONE               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'37"00
8  VEN-026242 M40 DANIEL LORIS                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'37"00
9  VEN-028695 M25 BENDO FABIO                  A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'36"50
10 VEN-028695 M25 BATTISTELLA IVAN             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'36"00
11 VEN-028695 U25 DIONESE NICOLO'              A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'36"00

12 VEN-024063 M30 GUADAGNIN MANUEL             SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'36"00
13 VEN-024063 P7 GERONAZZO ANDREA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'35"00
14 VEN-007932 M40 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'35"00
15 VEN-007932 M35 BURATTO DAVIDE               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'35"00
16 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'35"00
17 VEN-020279 U25 BORDIGNON MATTIA             A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'35"00
18 VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'34"00
19 VEN-025187 M35 LONGO GIULIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'34"00
20 VEN-025525 M25 DE PIERI MARCO               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'34"00
21 VEN-024059 M35 CIUTTO GIANGIACOMO           SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'33"50
22 VEN-024059 P7 GIOTTO NICOLA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'33"00
23 VEN-024059 P7 BASSO ENRICO 1               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'33"00
24 VEN-021186 U25 CISOTTO TOMMASO              A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"90
25 VEN-005810 U25 BALLANCIN STEVEN             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"50
26 VEN-005730 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'29"00
27 LOM-076577 M30 TORRESIN DAVIDE              A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"00
28 VEN-025517 M30 VOLPE MARCO                  SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'29"00
29 VEN-005902 M25 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   00'27"00

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-013011 M50 PECINA QUINTERO SILVIA       CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      02'17"50
2  FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'31"00
3  FIN-040461 P7 CANEL VANESSA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'30"00
4  VEN-005960 U25 BERTAZZON VALENTINA          A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'20"00
5  VEN-005634 M25 PIETROBON FEDERICA           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'15"00

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M70 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'15"00
2  VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'49"00
3  VEN-028437 U25 CECCAREL MARCO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'38"00
4  VEN-028437 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'25"00
5  VEN-026241 M25 PIAN STEFANO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'22"00
6  VEN-000408 M40 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'22"00
7  VEN-006171 M25 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'20"00
8  VEN-006171 U25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'15"00
9  FIN-037575 M25 DE BIASIO GIANLUCA           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'15"00
10 VEN-024059 M35 CIUTTO GIANGIACOMO           SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     01'15"00
11 VEN-028112 M25 SIMIONATO RUGGERO            AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'15"00
12 VEN-009511 JunioresCARNEMOLLA GIUSEPPE          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'13"30
13 VEN-004846 M25 BONAN FILIPPO                SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     01'12"50
14 VEN-016320 M25 STELLA ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'09"00
15 VEN-005902 M25 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'04"00

100 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-015010 M55 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'03"00
2  VEN-030192 M30 BAREEVA LILIA                A.S.D. LEOSPORT            02'00"00
3  VEN-030192 M30 BUSO GABRIELLA               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'55"00
4  VEN-030192 M40 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'53"00
5  VEN-030180 M45 POZZER MORENA                A.S.D. LEOSPORT            01'50"00
6  VEN-030180 M25 STRAMARE SARA 1              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'46"00
7  VEN-019632 P6 GARBUIO PAOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'45"90
8  VEN-021190 M40 STRAGLIOTTO MONICA           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'45"00
9  VEN-026421 M25 CIET ILENIA                  MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'44"00
10 VEN-005881 M25 MUOLO ALESSANDRA             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'28"00

100 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-025514 M50 RIATO DANIELE                SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     01'43"10
2  VEN-025514 P7 VALENTINI GIAN LUCA          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'35"00
3  VEN-025514 M30 SPAGNOL SIMONE               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'34"00
4  VEN-012257 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'33"00
5  VEN-023499 M30 BARRO STEFANO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'33"00
6  VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'30"00
7  VEN-024863 U25 DONADEL DAVIDE               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'30"00
8  VEN-015457 P7 CAMPAGNOLO DAVIDE            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'29"10
9  FIN-051012 M25 BAZZO FABIO                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'23"00
10 VEN-025517 M30 VOLPE MARCO                  SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     01'17"50
11 VEN-005679 U25 CIMADOR ENRICO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'12"10

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-019356 M50 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      03'30"40
2  VEN-026993 M35 DALL'ACQUA CARLA             A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  03'15"00
3  VEN-026995 M45 ZANCHETTA ROSALBA            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  03'15"00
4  VEN-025188 M45 SECCO MARIOLINA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  03'15"00
5  VEN-028463 U25 TOMASINI SILVIA              SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     03'08"60
6  VEN-028463 P7 MAZZOCCO MADDALENA           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   03'05"00
7  VEN-007798 M30 FLORIAN ENRICA               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'00"80
8  VEN-007798 P7 FACCINETTO CAROL 1           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'50"00
9  VEN-013276 CadettiVIAL CHIARA                  A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       02'38"20

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   03'10"00
2  VEN-025527 M25 FRANCESCHIN MARCO            AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         03'00"40
3  VEN-028304 M35 CASCIONE LUCA                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   03'00"00
4  VEN-025185 M40 MINELLO FABIO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  03'00"00
5  VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'51"00
6  VEN-026420 M45 SPADER ALESSANDRO            MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'50"00
7  VEN-025526 M25 DE VIDI VALERIO              AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         02'45"70
8  VEN-025526 U25 DAL ZOTTO CLAUDIO            MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'45"00
9  VEN-020281 M50 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'45"00
10 VEN-020281 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'45"00
11 VEN-019761 M40 NIERO STEFANO                AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         02'44"00
12 VEN-026242 M40 DANIEL LORIS                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'43"80
13 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'40"00
14 VEN-022647 M30 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'40"00
15 VEN-030179 M30 ZANELLA MATTEO               A.S.D. LEOSPORT            02'38"30
16 VEN-022074 M30 ZOCCO RUDY                   ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'38"00
17 VEN-025187 M35 LONGO GIULIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  02'35"00
18 VEN-028458 M30 MANCINO ALESSIO              SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     02'29"50
19 VEN-030890 M25 AMADIO FRANCESCO             SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     02'27"20
20 VEN-030890 P6 SCARPIS NICOLO'              A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       02'26"00
21 VEN-030890 P7 BASSO ENRICO 1               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'25"00
22 VEN-030890 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'25"00
23 VEN-026241 M25 PIAN STEFANO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'24"00
24 VEN-000408 M40 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'24"00
25 LOM-074277 M25 MICHELET DANIELE             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'18"00
26 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'15"00
27 VEN-021186 U25 CISOTTO TOMMASO              A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'10"00
28 LOM-074276 U25 MARION ALESSIO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'06"00
29 LOM-076577 M30 TORRESIN DAVIDE              A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'04"00
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Foglio n. 2
18/04/2010

5^ Giornata Circuito AQUASPORT 2009/2010
START LIST

30 VEN-004466 M25 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   02'00"60

100 Misti  Femminile
1  VEN-004466 P7 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'35"00
2  VEN-004466 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'35"00
3  VEN-026994 M40 BERNARDI ELISA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'35"00
4  LOM-049216 M40 SARTORI SARA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'31"00
5  VEN-028445 M30 ZANETTI MANUELA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'30"00
6  VEN-001475 M35 FARAON BARBARA               MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'28"80
7  VEN-017278 P6 ZAMPERONI VALENTINA          MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'20"00
8  LOM-074279 U25 NAVE CRISTIANA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'20"00
9  VEN-005960 U25 BERTAZZON VALENTINA          A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'15"00

100 Misti  Maschile
1  VEN-012257 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'30"00
2  VEN-006051 M35 TRINGALI LEONARDO            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'30"00
3  VEN-030899 M35 DORATIOTTO DAVIDE            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'30"00
4  VEN-028441 M40 PERAZZETTA FRANCESCO         A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'30"00
5  VEN-028443 P7 BETTON DARIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'30"00
6  VEN-024063 M30 GUADAGNIN MANUEL             SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     01'25"00
7  VEN-021819 M25 SALVADORI ROBERTO            SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     01'25"00
8  VEN-025516 M25 POZZEBON ANDREA              SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     01'25"00
9  VEN-024248 M30 PIERETTI MARCO               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'24"00
10 VEN-007932 M40 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'23"00
11 VEN-019761 M40 NIERO STEFANO                AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'23"00
12 VEN-024863 U25 DONADEL DAVIDE               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'19"00
13 VEN-024863 U25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'15"00
14 FIN-037575 M25 DE BIASIO GIANLUCA           MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'15"00
15 VEN-028056 U25 DAVANZO JACOPO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'15"00
16 VEN-025531 M25 ZANARDO THOMAS               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'13"00
17 VEN-028112 M25 SIMIONATO RUGGERO            AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'13"00
18 VEN-016320 M25 STELLA ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'11"00
19 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'10"00
20 VEN-009511 JunioresCARNEMOLLA GIUSEPPE          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'10"00
21 VEN-030184 M35 RANZATO SERGIO               A.S.D. LEOSPORT            01'10"00
22 VEN-005679 U25 CIMADOR ENRICO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'09"00
23 VEN-005679 U25 FAVA TOMMASO                 MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'08"00
24 VEN-006171 M25 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'08"00
25 VEN-024088 M25 POLONI EMILIO                MONTENUOTO VALDOBBIADENE   01'06"00
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